

JEC AUTO SERVICE PTE LTD

1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6, #02-11 AUTOBAY@KAKI BUKIT
SINGAPORE 417883
TEL: 92327457

TO	: AXA	DATE	: 2/2/2021
ATTENTION	: MOTOR INSURANCE CLAIM	JOB TYPE	: T/P CLAIM
ESTIMATE REPORT :			
VEHICLE DETAILS			
VEHICLE NO	: GBH3969U	Veron	
VEHICLE MODEL	: TOYOTA HIACE		
CHASSIS NO	: JTFHT02P00241695		
ACCIDENT DETAILS	DATE :		
	TIME :		
THIRD PARTY REQUESTOR / CONTACT	:	XIAN / 92327457	

CLAIM DETAILS: PARTS

	ITEMS	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	FRONT BUMPER <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 541.20	\$ 541.20
2	FRONT BUMPER SIDE HOLDER <i>New</i>	2	\$ 66.50	\$ 133.00
3	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP <i>LH Cracked</i>	2	\$ 284.10	\$ 568.20
4	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP COVER <i>LH Deformed</i>	2	\$ 62.10	\$ 124.20
5	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE <i>Deformed</i>	1	\$ 178.10	\$ 178.10
6	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>Best</i>	1	\$ 361.00	\$ 361.00
7	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT STAY <i>Best</i>	2	\$ 198.00	\$ 396.00
8	FRONT BUMPER TOP BEAM <i>Best</i>	1	\$ 189.60	\$ 189.60
9	FRONT BUMPER BRACKET <i>LH Best</i>	2	\$ 98.20	\$ 196.40
10	FRONT GRILLE <i>Cracked</i>	1	\$ 496.80	\$ 496.80
11	FRONT GRILLE BASE <i>Cracked</i>	1	\$ 326.40	\$ 326.40
12	FRONT GRILLE CHROME MOULDING <i>cut</i>	3	\$ 155.00	\$ 465.00
13	HEADLAMP <i>Cracked</i>	2	\$ 745.00	\$ 1,490.00
14	BONNET <i>Repair</i>	1	\$ 872.90	\$ 872.90
15	BONNET LOGO <i>New</i>	1	\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00
16	BONNET HINGE <i>New</i>	2	\$ 56.00	\$ 112.00
17	BONNET LOCK <i>Deformed</i>	1	\$ 88.90	\$ 88.90
18	FRONT BRACE PANEL <i>Best</i>	1	\$ 98.40	\$ 98.40
19	FRONT CORNER PANEL <i>Repair</i>	2	\$ 376.50	\$ 753.00
20	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL <i>Cracked</i>	1	\$ 464.20	\$ 464.20
21	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP COVER <i>Deformed</i>	1	\$ 187.40	\$ 187.40
22	AIR CON CONDENSER <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 1,216.10	\$ 1,216.10
23	AIR CON CONDENSER LOWER MOUNTING <i>New</i>	2	\$ 25.00	\$ 50.00
24	AIR CON CONDENSER DISCHARGE PIPE <i>2 NH</i>	1	\$ 275.90	\$ 275.90
25	AIR CON CONDENSER SUCTION PIPE <i>1 NH</i>	1	\$ 285.80	\$ 285.80

26	AIR CON CONDENSER LIQUID PIPE	Not New	1	\$	205.60	\$	205.60	X
27	AIR CON FAN ASSY	Cracked	1	\$	415.60	\$	415.60	✓
28	RADIATOR	Distorted Dented	1	\$	1,495.00	\$	1,495.00	✓
29	RADIATOR TOP HOSE	Not New	1	\$	75.20	\$	75.20	X
30	RADIATOR FAN ASSY	Cracked	1	\$	428.90	\$	428.90	✓
31	FAN COMBINATION SHROUD	Cracked	1	\$	295.00	\$	295.00	✓
32	INTERCOOLER	Not New	1	\$	1,289.00	\$	1,289.00	+
33	INTERCOOLER COWLING	Not New	1	\$	139.00	\$	139.00	+
34	WIPER WASHER TANK	Cracked	1	\$	89.70	\$	89.70	+
35	WIPER WASHER TANK MOTOR	Not New	1	\$	128.90	\$	128.90	+
36	FRONT LH DOOR	Buckled	1	\$	1,438.50	\$	1,438.50	✓
37	FRONT LH DOOR HINGE	Lower Bent	2	\$	131.00	\$	262.00	131
38	FRONT LH DOOR WEATHERSTRIPE	Not New	1	\$	281.50	\$	281.50	+
39	FRONT LH DOOR PILLAR	Buckled	1	\$	631.40	\$	631.40	+
40	FRONT LH DOOR STEP PANEL	Repair	1	\$	366.50	\$	366.50	+
41	FRONT LH DOOR STEP PANEL GARNISH	Distorted	1	\$	220.50	\$	220.50	+
42	AIR CON BLOWER	Not New	1	\$	1,382.50	\$	1,382.50	+
43	AIR CON EVAPORATOR		1	\$	1,466.10	\$	1,466.10	+
44	FRONT LH SHOCK ABSORBER	Bent	1	\$	325.00	\$	325.00	✓
45	FRONT LH LOWER ARM	Bent	1	\$	385.50	\$	385.50	✓
46	FRONT LH KNUCKLE ARM	Damaged	1	\$	451.50	\$	451.50	✓
47	FRONT LH WHEEL HUB C/W BEARING	Not New	1	\$	304.70	\$	304.70	✓
48	STEERING RACK & PINION	Not New	1	\$	2,121.30	\$	2,121.30	+
49	FRONT WINDSCREEN MOULDING	Not New	1	\$	110.70	\$	110.70	+

TOTAL PRICE: \$ 24,261.10
 LESS 25% \$ 6,065.27
 SUB TOTAL PRICE: \$ 18,195.83

1405660-
 1054245

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

	ITEMS	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE	Missing	1 \$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	✓
2	FRONT NUMBER PLATE HOLDER	Defect	1 \$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	✓
3	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	Not New	1 SET \$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	✓
5	FRONT GRILLE CLIPS		1 SET \$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	✓
6	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS	Not New	1 SET \$ 20.00	\$ 20.00	✓
7	RADIATOR COOLANT	Not New	1 \$ 60.00	\$ 40.00	✓
8	INTERCOOLER COWLING CLIPS	Not New	1 SET \$ 20.00	\$ 20.00	+
9	FRONT LH DOOR VISOR	Not New	1 \$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	60
10	FRONT LH DOOR STEP PANEL GARNISH CLIPS	Not New	1 SET \$ 20.00	\$ 20.00	✓
11	FRONT LH DOOR COMPANY ADDRESS STICKER	Not New	1 \$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	✓
12	FRONT LH WHEEL RIM	Bent	1 \$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	250
13	FRONT LH TYRE	Not New	1 \$ 280.00	\$ 280.00	780
14	FRONT WINDSCREEN SEALANT	Not New	1 \$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	X

TOTAL : \$ 920.00

640

LABOUR

	JOB	PRICE	ADJUSTED COST	APPROVED
1	PANEL BEATING, REMOVE AND REFIT PARTS	\$ 2,000.00	1400	
2	SPRAY PAINTING TO AFFECTED AREA	\$ 2,000.00	1100	1200
3	WIRING CHECK	\$ 100.00	30	
4	TO SPRAY TUFF COAT	\$ 200.00	120	
5	TO REMOVE CONDENSER AND TO TOP UP AIR CON GAS	\$ 120.00	60	
6	TO REMOVE AND REFIT RADIATOR	\$ 120.00	60	
7	TO REMOVE DASHBOARD	\$ 350.00	X	

29/3/21

8	TO REMOVE FRONT WINDSCREEN	\$ 180.00	X	
9	TO TRANSFER DOOR FITTINGS	\$ 150.00	80	
10	TC REMOVE INTERCOOLER	\$ 100.00	X 40	
11	TO REMOVE AIR CON BLOWER & EVAPORATOR	\$ 300.00	X	
12	TO REMOVE FRONT UNDERCARRIAGE	\$ 280.00	220	
13	TO PERFORM WHEEL ALIGNMENT	\$ 150.00	80	
14	TOWING FEES	\$ 60.00	✓	

TOTAL: \$ 6,210.00

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST: \$ 19,115.83

TOTAL LABOUR COST: \$ 6,210.00

TOTAL REPAIR COST: \$ 25,325.83

APPROVED DETAILS

SURVEYOR:

CONTACT:

FAX:

PART BY PART / LUMP SUM:

NO. OF DAYS:

total: 1443245
L/S: 11-51K
12 Days

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: